NTP date 5/8/17

NJ American Water
Company 2004002-500 $29,670,000 0% 2% certified 12/7/16

NJ American Water
Company 2004002-011 $12,330,000 0% 2% certified 1/18/17

 Passaic Valley WC 1605002-025 $34,000,000 0% 0% certified 3/9/17

LOAN RECIPIENT PROJECT/CONTRACT
NUMBER

TOTAL
ALLOWABLE

COST

% PAID/
Advertise Target

 % CONSTRUCTION
COMPLETE/Award

Target
 PROJECT STATUS

 Perth Amboy City 1216001-008 $1,050,000 0% 0% certified 3/9/17

 Red Bank Borough 1340001-002 $1,800,000 0% 0% certified 3/9/17

 Trenton City 1111001-010 $9,945,380 0% 25% certified 9/16/16

 Willingboro MUA 0338001-009 $5,487,959 0% 20% certified 6/24/16

 229 TOTAL ACTIVE $1,046,388,037

 1171 TOTAL CLOSED $5,581,887,160

 1400 GRAND TOTAL $6,628,275,197

Updated: 04/10/17

APPENDIX G

APPENDIX G

 Pro Forma Aggregate Trust/Fund Financing
 for Allowable Project Costs

Borrower
Payment

Date
Principal Coupon Bond

Interest
Trust Loan

Debt Service
NJEIT
Fee

Net Trust Loan
Payment

Fund Loan
Debt Service DEP Fee

Annual Debt
Service

and Fees

5/25/2018

8/1/2018   1,139,266.67 1,139,266.67 150,007.50 1,289,274.17 7,900,872.13 3,811,500.00 13,001,646.30

2/1/2019   2,136,125.00 2,136,125.00 150,007.50 2,286,132.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2019 2,015,000 5% 2,136,125.00 4,151,125.00 150,007.50 4,301,132.50 7,900,872.13  18,438,573.19

2/1/2020   2,085,750.00 2,085,750.00 150,007.50 2,235,757.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2020 2,115,000 5% 2,085,750.00 4,200,750.00 150,007.50 4,350,757.50 7,900,872.13  18,437,823.19

2/1/2021   2,032,875.00 2,032,875.00 150,007.50 2,182,882.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2021 2,220,000 5% 2,032,875.00 4,252,875.00 150,007.50 4,402,882.50 7,900,872.13  18,437,073.19

2/1/2022   1,977,375.00 1,977,375.00 150,007.50 2,127,382.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2022 2,330,000 5% 1,977,375.00 4,307,375.00 150,007.50 4,457,382.50 7,900,872.13  18,436,073.19

2/1/2023   1,919,125.00 1,919,125.00 150,007.50 2,069,132.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2023 2,445,000 5% 1,919,125.00 4,364,125.00 150,007.50 4,514,132.50 7,900,872.13  18,434,573.19

2/1/2024   1,858,000.00 1,858,000.00 150,007.50 2,008,007.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2024 2,570,000 5% 1,858,000.00 4,428,000.00 150,007.50 4,578,007.50 7,900,872.13  18,437,323.19

2/1/2025   1,793,750.00 1,793,750.00 150,007.50 1,943,757.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2025 2,695,000 5% 1,793,750.00 4,488,750.00 150,007.50 4,638,757.50 7,900,872.13  18,433,823.19

2/1/2026   1,726,375.00 1,726,375.00 150,007.50 1,876,382.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2026 2,830,000 5% 1,726,375.00 4,556,375.00 150,007.50 4,706,382.50 7,900,872.13  18,434,073.19

2/1/2027   1,655,625.00 1,655,625.00 150,007.50 1,805,632.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2027 2,975,000 5% 1,655,625.00 4,630,625.00 150,007.50 4,780,632.50 7,900,872.13  18,437,573.19

2/1/2028   1,581,250.00 1,581,250.00 150,007.50 1,731,257.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2028 3,125,000 5% 1,581,250.00 4,706,250.00 150,007.50 4,856,257.50 7,900,872.13  18,438,823.19

2/1/2029   1,503,125.00 1,503,125.00 150,007.50 1,653,132.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2029 3,280,000 5% 1,503,125.00 4,783,125.00 150,007.50 4,933,132.50 7,900,872.13  18,437,573.19

2/1/2030   1,421,125.00 1,421,125.00 150,007.50 1,571,132.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2030 3,445,000 5% 1,421,125.00 4,866,125.00 150,007.50 5,016,132.50 7,900,872.13  18,438,573.19

2/1/2031   1,335,000.00 1,335,000.00 150,007.50 1,485,007.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2031 3,615,000 5% 1,335,000.00 4,950,000.00 150,007.50 5,100,007.50 7,900,872.13  18,436,323.19

2/1/2032   1,244,625.00 1,244,625.00 150,007.50 1,394,632.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2032 3,800,000 5% 1,244,625.00 5,044,625.00 150,007.50 5,194,632.50 7,900,872.13  18,440,573.19

2/1/2033   1,149,625.00 1,149,625.00 150,007.50 1,299,632.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2033 3,985,000 5% 1,149,625.00 5,134,625.00 150,007.50 5,284,632.50 7,900,872.13  18,435,573.19

2/1/2034   1,050,000.00 1,050,000.00 150,007.50 1,200,007.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2034 4,185,000 5% 1,050,000.00 5,235,000.00 150,007.50 5,385,007.50 7,900,872.13  18,436,323.19

2/1/2035   945,375.00 945,375.00 150,007.50 1,095,382.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2035 4,390,000 5% 945,375.00 5,335,375.00 150,007.50 5,485,382.50 7,900,872.13  18,432,073.19

2/1/2036   835,625.00 835,625.00 150,007.50 985,632.50 3,950,436.06

Borrower
Payment

Date
Principal Coupon Bond

Interest
Trust Loan

Debt Service
NJEIT
Fee

Net Trust Loan
Payment

Fund Loan
Debt Service DEP Fee

Annual Debt
Service

and Fees

8/1/2036 4,615,000 5% 835,625.00 5,450,625.00 150,007.50 5,600,632.50 7,900,872.13  18,437,573.19

2/1/2037   720,250.00 720,250.00 150,007.50 870,257.50 3,950,436.06

8/1/2037 4,845,000 5% 720,250.00 5,565,250.00 150,007.50 5,715,257.50 7,900,872.42  18,436,823.48

2/1/2038   599,125.00 599,125.00 82,177.50 681,302.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2038 1,905,000 5% 599,125.00 2,504,125.00 82,177.50 2,586,302.50 3,519,118.11  8,546,282.16

2/1/2039   551,500.00 551,500.00 82,177.50 633,677.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2039 2,000,000 5% 551,500.00 2,551,500.00 82,177.50 2,633,677.50 3,519,118.11  8,546,032.16

2/1/2040   501,500.00 501,500.00 82,177.50 583,677.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2040 2,100,000 5% 501,500.00 2,601,500.00 82,177.50 2,683,677.50 3,519,118.11  8,546,032.16

2/1/2041   449,000.00 449,000.00 82,177.50 531,177.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2041 2,205,000 5% 449,000.00 2,654,000.00 82,177.50 2,736,177.50 3,519,118.11  8,546,032.16

2/1/2042   393,875.00 393,875.00 82,177.50 476,052.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2042 2,315,000 5% 393,875.00 2,708,875.00 82,177.50 2,791,052.50 3,519,118.11  8,545,782.16

2/1/2043   336,000.00 336,000.00 82,177.50 418,177.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2043 2,435,000 5% 336,000.00 2,771,000.00 82,177.50 2,853,177.50 3,519,118.11  8,550,032.16

2/1/2044   275,125.00 275,125.00 82,177.50 357,302.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2044 2,555,000 5% 275,125.00 2,830,125.00 82,177.50 2,912,302.50 3,519,118.11  8,548,282.16

2/1/2045   211,250.00 211,250.00 82,177.50 293,427.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2045 2,680,000 5% 211,250.00 2,891,250.00 82,177.50 2,973,427.50 3,519,118.11  8,545,532.16

2/1/2046   144,250.00 144,250.00 82,177.50 226,427.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2046 2,815,000 5% 144,250.00 2,959,250.00 82,177.50 3,041,427.50 3,519,118.11  8,546,532.16

2/1/2047   73,875.00 73,875.00 82,177.50 156,052.50 1,759,559.05

8/1/2047 2,955,000 5% 73,875.00 3,028,875.00 82,177.50 3,111,052.50 3,519,118.48  8,545,782.53

 85,445,000  66,152,267 151,597,267 7,493,843 159,091,109 285,862,500 3,811,500 448,765,109

Dated Date: 5/25/2018

 This Page Intentionally Left Blank

APPENDIX H1

APPENDIX H1
Updated Green Bond Report

New Jersey Environmental Infrastructure Trust - Series 2015A-2
Bond Sale Date: November 10, 2015

Bond Par Amount  $9,555,000.00

Net Premium (priced at 107.789)  $744,197.55

Net Bond Proceeds $10,299,197.55

Project Fund Exclusions (Capitalized Int., Fees and COI)  $(704,330.55)

Original Bond Proceeds Available for Projects  $9,594,867.00  A